NEW DIGAMBER JAIN MANDIR, GAUSHALA CAMPUS, NEW PICHHORE ROAD, KHANIYADHANA,
Ph +91 7909472032, Email: avpskhaniyadhana@gmail.com

PROGRESS REPORT

ACADEMIC SESSION : 2022-2023

STUDENT PROFILE

Name Of Student : Ma. Anirudra Singh Bundela Class 011

Mother's Name : Mrs. Archana Singh Bundela Date Of Birth : 18-Aug-2006

Father's Name : Mr. Raghvendra Singh Bundela

Address : Gudar, Khaniyadhana

Scholastic HALF YEARLY ANNUAL
Internal Internal
Subject Theory Assessment Total Grade Theory Assessment Total Grade
80 20 100 80 20 100
English Core 44 18 62 B2 52 20 72 B1
Accountancy E
Business Studies E E
Economics E E
Physical Education 40 28 68 B2 37 30 67 B2
Physics 17 26 43 C2 31 27 58 Cc1
Chemistry 7 24 31 E 27 28 55 c1
Biology 24 23 47 C2 35 29 64 B2
Mathematics E 0 Ab 0 E
TOTAL 132 119 251 E 182 134 316 D
|OVERALL TOTAL [316/900| |OVERALL PERCENTAGE | 35.11% | |OVERALL GRADE | o |
| Co-Scholastic | TERM-1 | HALF YEARLY | ANNUAL |

Attendance: TERM -1 HALF YEARLY TERM -2 ANNUAL PRE-BOARD

Total Working Days:

Total Attendance:

Class Teacher's Remarks

Date

Signature Of Class Teacher

Signature Of Principal

Rules:-

1. The Students Are Expected To Keep This Card Neat And Clean.
2. In Case The Card Is Lost The Duplicate Card Will Be Issued On Payment Of Extra Report Card Fee.

3. Promotion Will Be Granted On The Weight Of Both Examinations. To Pass The Monthly Tests Is Also Compulsory.
4. For Any Complaint At Any Point, Kindly Contact Personally.

Grading scale for scholastic areas: Grades are awarded on a 8-points grading scale as follows-

Marks Range In (%)

91-100 81-90

71-80

61-70

51-60

41-50

33-40

0-31

Grade

Al A2

B1 B2

C1 C2




