## **AVSPS**



NEW DIGAMBER JAIN MANDIR, GAUSHALA CAMPUS, NEW PICHHORE ROAD, KHANIYADHANA, Ph +91 7909472032, Email: avpskhaniyadhana@gmail.com

## PROGRESS REPORT

**ACADEMIC SESSION: 2022-2023** 



## STUDENT PROFILE

Name Of Student : Ma. Anirudra Singh Bundela

Mother's Name : Mrs. Archana Singh Bundela
Father's Name : Mr. Raghvendra Singh Bundela

Address : Gudar, Khaniyadhana

Class : 11

Date Of Birth : 18-Aug-2006

Scholastic	HALF YEARLY				ANNUAL				
Subject	Theory	Internal Assessment 20	Total 100	Grade	Theory	Internal Assessment	Total 100	Grade	
	80				80	20			
English Core	re 44 18 62 B2 52		52	20	72	B1			
Accountancy				E				E	
Business Studies				E				E	
Economics				E				E	
Physical Education	40	28	68	B2	37	30	67	B2	
Physics	17	26	43	C2	31	27	58	C1	
Chemistry	7	24	31	Е	27	28	55	C1	
Biology	24	23	47	C2	35	29	64	B2	
Mathematics				E	0	Ab	0	Е	
TOTAL	132	119	251	E	182	134	316	D	
OVERALL TOTAL	316/9	`,	PERCENTAGE		35.11%	OVERALL GRA			

OVERALL TOTAL 316/900 OVERALL PE	RCENTAGE	35.	D		
Co-Scholastic	TERM -1	HALF YEARLY	ANNUAL		
Attendance:	TERM -1	HALF YEARLY	TERM -2	ANNUAL	PRE-BOARD
Total Working Days:					
Total Attendance:					

Class Teacher's Remarks		
Date	Signature Of Class Teacher	Signature Of Principal

## Rules:-

- 1. The Students Are Expected To Keep This Card Neat And Clean.
- 2. In Case The Card Is Lost The Duplicate Card Will Be Issued On Payment Of Extra Report Card Fee.
- 3. Promotion Will Be Granted On The Weight Of Both Examinations. To Pass The Monthly Tests Is Also Compulsory.
- 4. For Any Complaint At Any Point, Kindly Contact Personally.

Grading scale for scholastic areas: Grades are awarded on a 8-points grading scale as follows-

Marks Range In (%)	91-100	81-90	71-80	61-70	51-60	41-50	33-40	0-31
Grade	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1	C2	D	E